
Unofficial Copy 1998 Regular Session
SJ0002/043809/3

BY: Senator Collins

AMENDMENT TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 2, AS AMENDED

In the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments (SJ0002/089317/1), in lines 2 and 3 of

Amendment No. 1, strike “$132,460”, “115,260”, “$110,960”, “108,260”, “$104,460”, “$108,260”,

and “97,160”, respectively, and substitute “$130,500”, “113,300”, “$109,000”, “106,300”,

“$102,500”, “$106,300”, and “95,200”, respectively; and strike Amendment No. 2 in its entirety.




